
DAY DATE TIME BOARD SUBJECT UNIT
Wed 04-Mar TBA WJEC Music 5639U3
Fri 06-Mar All day AQA Drama 8261/C
Wed 11-Mar TBA WJEC Music 5639U2
Tue 24-Mar 9.00am Edexcel Dance Comp 3
Mon 20-Apr 8.40am AQA German 8668/SF/SH
Mon 20-Apr PM AQA French 8658/SF/SH
Tues 21-Apr 8.40am AQA French 8658/SF/SH
Wed 22-Apr 8.40am AQA French 8658/SF/SH
Wed 22-Apr 8.40am AQA Polish 8688/SF/SH
Thu 23-Apr 8.40am AQA Spanish 8698/SF/SH
Thu 23-Apr All Day OCR Art J171/02
Thu 23-Apr All day OCR 11C Photography J173/02
Fri 24-Apr All day OCR 11C Photography J173/02
Fri 24-Apr 8.40am AQA Spanish 8698/SF/SH
Fri 24-Apr All Day OCR Art J171/02
Mon 27-Apr 8.40am AQA Spanish 8698/SF/SH
Mon 27-Apr All Day OCR Graphics J172/02
Mon 27-Apr All Day OCR 11A Photography J173/02
Tues 28-Apr All Day OCR Graphics J172/02
Tues 28-Apr All Day OCR 11A Photography J173/02
Fri 01-May 8.40am AQA French 8658/SF/SH
Tue 05-May 1.30pm Edexcel Turkish 1TU02F/H
Thu 07-May 8.00am Edexcel Portuguese 1PG0/2F/2H

Tue 05-May 09:00 EDEXCEL Health & Social Care BHS03/01
Wed 06-May 09:00 EDEXCEL Enterprise BEN03/01
Thu 07-May 09:00 EDEXCEL Turkish 1TU01F/1H 1TU03F/3H
Thu 07-May 13:30 AQA German 8662/LF/LH 8662/RF/RH
Fri 08-May 13:30 AQA Drama 8261/W
Mon 11-May 09:00 AQA English Literature 8702/1
Tue 12-May 13:30 AQA Biology 8461/H
Tue 12-May 13:30 AQA Biology 8464/B/1F/H
Wed 13-May 09:00 AQA Geography 8035/1
Wed 13-May 13:30 OCR Computer Science J277/01
Thu 14-May 09:00 AQA Mathematics 8300/1F/1H
Thu 14-May 13:30 AQA German 8662/WF/WH
Fri 15-May 09:00 EDEXCEL History 1H10FM
Mon 18-May 09:00 AQA Chemistry 8462/1H
Mon 18-May 09:00 AQA Chemistry 8464/C/1F/H
Mon 13:30 18-May OCR Sport Science R180
Tue 19-May 09:00 AQA English Literarture 8702/2
Tue 19-May 13:30 OCR Computer Science J277/02
Wed 20-May 09:00 AQA French 8652/LF/LH 8652/RF/RH
Wed 20-May 09:00 NCFE Engineering
Thu 21-May 09:00 AQA English Language 8700/1
Fri 22-May 09:00 EDEXCEL Turkish 1TU04F/H

Tue 02-Jun 09:00 AQA Physics 8463/1H
Tue 02-Jun 09:00 AQA Physics 8464/B/1F/H
Tue 02-Jun 13:30 EDEXCEL Portuguese 1PG01F/H 1PG03F/3H
Tue 02-Jun 13:30 AQA Polish 8688/LF/LH 8688/RF/RH
Wed 03-Jun 09:00 AQA Mathematics 8300/2F/2H
Wed 03-Jun 13:30 AQA Geography 8035/2
Thu 04-Jun 09:00 EDEXCEL History 1H10FM
Thu 04-Jun 13:30 AQA French 8652/WF/WH
Fri 05-Jun 09:00 AQA English Language 8700/2
Mon 08-Jun 09:00 AQA Biology 8461/2H
Mon 08-Jun 09:00 AQA Biology 8464/B2F/H
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Mon 08-Jun 13:30 AQA Further Mathematics 8365/1
Tue 09-Jun 09:00 AQA Spanish 8692/LF/LH 8692RF/RH
Tue 09-Jun 13:30 EDEXCEL History 1H10FM
Wed 10-Jun 09:00 AQA Mathematics 8300/3F/3H
Thu 11-Jun 09:00 AQA Geography 8035/3
Fri 12-Jun 09:00 AQA Chemistry 8462/2H
Fri 12-Jun 09:00 AQA Chemistry 8464/C/2F/H
Fri 12-Jun 13:30 WJEC Hospitality & Catering 5409UA0-1
Fri 12-Jun 13:30 EDEXCEL Portuguese 1PG0/4F/4H
Fri 12-Jun 13:30 AQA Polish 8688/WF
Mon 15-Jun 09:00 AQA Physics 8463/2H
Mon 15-Jun 09:00 AQA Physics 8464/P/2F/H
Mon 15-Jun 13:30 AQA Further Mathematics 8365/2
Tue 16-Jun 09:00 AQA Spanish 8692WF/WH
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